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The Morris Leatherman Company



Direction of Minnesota
2019 MAMA Meeting

Right Direction
57%

| Unsure
7%

Wrong Track
36%
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Household Finances during Past Year
2019 MAMA Meeting

Better Off

3500 -09%0

Worse Off
36%

+9%

AN
About the Same

29%
-3%
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Revise Current Public Employee Contracts

vs Taxes/Spending Cuts
2019 MAMA Meeting

Unsure
11%

Oppose
32%
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Right-to-Work Law

2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
44% -8%

Unsure
6%

Oppose +70
50% %
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Citizen Appeals Process for Fired City
Managers/Administrators
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
59%

Unsure
11%

Oppose
30%
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Recall Elections for City Councll
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
50%

| Unsure
5%

Oppose
45%
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Allow Sunday Liquor Sales
2019 MAMA Meeting

Unsure
3%

21%
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Eliminate Fiscal Disparities Fund

2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
55%

/ Unsure
8%

Oppose
37%
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Increase City Control over Development
Incentives

2019 MAMA Meeting

Unsure

Support 11%

63%

Oppose
26%
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Prohibit "Undocumented Immigrants" from Obtaining Driver
Licenses

2019 MAMA Meeting

Prohibit
62%

/| _Unsure
8%

Not Prohibit
30%
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Legalize Recreational Marijuana
2019 MAMA Meeting

Yes
58%

+5%

Unsure
5%

No _4%

37%
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Allow Drilling and Mining in Northern Minnesota
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
62%

| Unsure
5%

~
Not BWCA/Voy
9%

Oppose
24%
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Allow Drilling and Mining in Northern Minnesota
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
62%

| Unsure
5%

~
Not BWCA/Voy
9%

Oppose
24%

The Morris Leatherman Company



Increase Gas Tax
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
46% +/790

| Unsure
7%

-10%  Oppose
47%
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Remove Local Levy Limits
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
61%

Unsure
4%

Oppose
35%
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Development Incentives for HIGH DENSITY Affordable Housing
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
40%

Unsure
4%

Oppose
56%
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Three-Plexes in SFH Neighborhoods

2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
34%

Unsure
2%

Oppose
64%
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Zone Main Traffic Arteries for High Density Housing
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
37%

Unsure
3%

Oppose
60%
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Zone Some City Parks for High Density
Housing
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
23%

| Unsure
6%

Oppose
71%
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Convert Parking Lanes into Bicycle Paths
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
33%

| Unsure
6%

Oppose
61%

The Morris Leatherman Company



Eliminate City Funding of Community Celebrations
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
16%

Unsure
2%

Oppose
82%
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Raise Cigarette Sales Age to 21 Years Old
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
60%

| Unsure
11%

Oppose
29%

The Morris Leatherman Company



Trump Job Approval

2019 MAMA Meeting

Approve
32%

/_Unsure
10%

Disapprove
58%
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Support Federal Funding of Wall

2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
37%

| Unsure
6%

Oppose
S57%
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Support Greater Funding for Border Security
2019 MAMA Meeting

Support
59%

Unsure
5%

Oppose
36%

The Morris Leatherman Company



Open Borders
2019 MAMA Meeting

Favor
23%

~ Unsure
6%

Oppose
71%
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Faith In Government to Solve Problems
2019 MAMA Meeting

More
Less 25%

24%

Unsure
1%

\
About the Same

50%
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Trust Mayor or Governor More
2019 MAMA Meeting

Mayor
58%

- Unsure
6%

Trump (vol)
4%

\ -
Neither

8%

Governor
24%
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Closest Connection
2019 MAMA Meeting

Cityas a Whole
23%

Neighborhood
40%

.
Church/Work/Friends
26%

School District
11%
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